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}k $- n m 
102 

± 27 

- ^ ?t,*#t#mi-ti#^£l. 251, 56770 > *tt.ti^tl, 233 , 562 70 ^ Bl t ^ * 157, 32 2 70 ̂  
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^ m ^ 
f^^m 103 ^ 07 ^ 31 a 

4̂ @ 
1 0 3 ^ 0 7 31 S 1 0 2 ^ 0 7 31 B 

4̂ @ 
1 0 3 ^ 0 7 31 S 1 0 2 ^ 0 7 31 B 

^ f l (3)=(l)-(2) % (4)=(3)/(2)*100 

r.mmm 
20,808 3,324 17,484 525.99 

43,961,197 37,103,883 6,857,314 18.48 

226,882 1,646,337 -1,419,455 -86.22 

45,100 53,180 -8,080 -15.19 

1,537,000 1,537,000 

13,730,585 13,730,585 

303,921,017 303,921,017 

92,732,153 91,480,586 1,251,567 ^ 1.37 

1,896,966 1,739,644 157,322 ^ 9.04 

96,593,616 95,360,054 1,233,562 J 1.29 

62,208,802 57,890,467 4,318,335 7.46 

1,962,203 1,912,203 50,000 ,j 2.61 

--

f 



^ m ^ 
t # ^ l 103 ^ 07 ^ 31 a 

14 @ 103^07 31 H 102^07 31 B 14 @ 103^07 31 H 102^07 31 B 
(3)=(l)-(2) % (4)=(3)/(2)*100 

J mmmmm 1,428,104 1,428,104 

620,264,433 606,378,280 13,886,153 2.29 

%mm 5,451,533 6,402,005 -950,472 -14.85 

mm!m 
3,435,892 2,524,364 911,528 36.11 

865,700 658,893 206,807 31.39 

S f - J - EE 

1,428,104 1,428,104 

471,086,617 471,086,617 

i-r' 

— :; 125,706,401 93,150,212 32,556,189 34.95 

12,290,186 32,556,189 -20,266,003 -62.25 

— - 620,264,433 606,378,280 13,886,153 2.29 



102 f ^ # - ^ ± n mm 4 H 

101 102 102 ifm 

imm (2) 

101 102 102 ifm 

imm (2) 
(3)=(2)-(i) % (4)=(3)/(l) 

170,825,678 142,908,841 144,341,526 1,432,685 1.00 
-.52.198,895 134,488,641 136,801,832y 2,313,191 1.72 

mmMm^x mm^imx 
mm^mmmx 12,969,912 m&jRmm^^x 6,764,200 4,523,302^ -2,240,898 -33.13 

158,944 MfM^X 100,000 167,081, 67,082 67.08 
5.497,927 mmkx 1,556,000 2,849,310-' 1,293,310 83.12 

:3S.269,489 132,955,189 132,051,340 -903,849 -0.68 
226.609 1,611,600 1,207,417 -404,183 -25.08 

35.-~8.838 33,605,400 . 38,012,753 4,407,353 13.12 
13.375 89,118,803 85,657,433 -3,461,370 -3.88 

:u934,318 7,788,100 6,800,108 -987,992 -12.69 

"0.296 187,000 4,825 -182,175 -97.42 

•-6.053 644,286 368,804 -275,482 -42.76 

1 
9,953,652 12,290,186 2,336,534 23.47 

http://35.-~8.838


^ >^ t ^ ^ 27 5 M 

1 0 2 f̂ ^̂  miii-mmwTt 
(^)« (±) ¥ S 

/ 12,290,186 32,556,189 

1,419,455 -872,945 
I 

' -23,691 

' -882,204 2,693,170 
' AT -5,011 

T m:fiiWmmZMMfLX ^ 12,835,517 34,347,712 

-7,029,054 -20,219,587 
-50,000 -730,192 

-7,079,054 -20,949,779 

911,528 -1,026,482 

. 3<rA 

206,807 459,893 



.#4A iL ̂  t ̂ JL ̂  ^ t ^ 

A 1: ^ 
102 

^ ?;TL 

(±) 

1,118,335 -566,589 

6,874,798 12,831,344 

37,107,207 24,275,863 

43,982,005 37,107,207 



L • • M±mx% ( ± ) « MM'lXro 
145,760,981 100.00% 169,947,722 100.00% 

mmmMx 136,801,832y 93.85% 152,198,895 89.56% 

^nfim'lX 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

m-^mix 0 0,00% 0 0.00% 

-^^nxmmm^x 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

mr.^mm^^x 4,523,302^ 3.10% 12,969,912 7.63% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

167,082J 0.11% 158,944 0.09% 

2,849,310] 1.95% 5,497,927 3.24% 

•• ̂ ^m.^iwuxz^^?^ I 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

4) 1,419,455 0.97% -877,956 -0.52% 

132,925,464 91.19% 135,600,010 79.79% 

1,207,417 0.83% 226,609 0.13% 

38,012,753 26.08% 35,478,838 20.88% 

85,657,433 58.77% 90,713,375 53.38% 

6,800,108 4.67% 10,934,318 6.43% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

4,825 0.00% 70,296 0.04% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

= 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

368,804 0.25% 846,053 0.50% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

874,124 0.60% -2,669,479 -1.57% 

\ i ' 1^,835,517 8.81% 34,347,712 20.21% 

T ' -'^^MlX 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

2,760,719 1.89% 13,617,640 8.01% 

1,251,567 0.86% 4,944,426 2.91% 

157,322 0.11% 118,666 0.07% 

1,301,830 0.89% 7,824,356 4.60% 

50,000 0.03% 730,192 0.43% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 



. #4A iL ̂  t ̂  J l 1̂  ̂  t :̂ 

102 ^^M. 
^ 27 M H 8 H 

L / I 0,074,798 6.91% 

(± ) ¥ J I 

20,730,072 12.20% 

4,318,335 2.96% 7,332,139 4.31% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

0.00% 1,269,765 0.75% 

0.00% 0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

4,318,335 2.96% 6,062,374 3.57% 

.J 5,756,463 3.95% 13,397,933 7. 



102 
^ 27 

1,537,000 1,537,000 

13,730,585 13,730,585 

303,921,017 303,921,017 

91,480,586 1,251,567 92,732,153 

1,739,644 157,322 1,896,966 

95,360,054 1,233,562 96,593,616 

57,890,467 4,318,335 62,208,802 

1,912,203 50,000 1,962,203 

.aa\ 567,571,556 7,010,786 574,582,342 



•It ^ U ^ 
102 

± 27 H: B \0 M 

134,488,641 136,801,832 2,313,191 1.72% 

106,756,883 108,170,888 1,414,005 1.32% 

15,150,634 15,374,380 223,746 1.48% 

12,379,121 12,802,569 423,44^ 3.42% 

202,003 • 453,995 251,992 124.75% 

6,764,200 4,523,302 -2,240,89^ -33.13% 

4,764,200 3,174,792 -1,589,40^ -33.36% 

2,000,000 1,348,510 -651,490 -32.57% 

100,000 167,082 67,082 67.08% 

100,000 167,082 67,082 67.08% 

1,556,000 2,849,310 1,293,310 83.12% 

125,362 125,362 

1,556,000 2,723,948 1,167,948 75.06% 

142,908,841 144,341.526 1,432,685 1.00% 



^ m ^ 
102 

^ 27 

?7n 

i t - It 

1,611,600 V.l ,207,41> -404,183 -25.08% 

1,026,000 592,980 -433,020 -42.20% 

379,600 320,437 -59,163 -15.59% 

10,000 -10,000 -100.00% 

196,000 294,000 98,000 50.00% 

33,605,400 8,012,753 4,407,353 13.12% 

27,516, 29,102,577 1,585,709 5.76% 

5,146,698 7,724,505 2,577,807 50.09% 

15,000 1,702 96,702 644.68% 

926,834 1,073,969 147,135 15.̂  

?,803 85,657,433 -3,461,370 

67,368,883 66,321,450 -1,047,433 -1.55% 

17,684,774 14,728,099 -2,956,675 -16.72% 

1,796,000 2,425,397 629,397 35.04% 

2,269,146 2,182,487 -86,659 -3.82% 

7,788,100 6,800,108 -987,992 -12.69% 

6,411,700 5,756,901 -654,799 -10.21% 

1,376,400 1,043,207 -333,193 -24.21% 

r 
187,000 4,825 2,175 -97.42% 









^ ^ ^ t ̂ i% Jl ]t ̂  t ^ ;f5C 

^ m & ^ m ^ 
t # ^ g 103 ^ 07 ^ 31 a 

± 27 15 M 

mill •• mmwTt 

n PT 

471,086,617 

471,086,617 

471,086,617 



M # 1^ ^ ± 21 Mm 16 M 
t ^ ^ l 103 ^ 07 ^ 31 a mif-mmwTt 



^ A # . ^ A i L ^ 1̂  ̂  J l 1̂ 11̂  t 
^ ^ Mi m ^ 

t # ^ l 103 ̂  07 ^ 31 a 
± 27 M H 17 H 

/J^it n PT 

8,120 

310 

12,800 

39,914 

600 

4,933 

267,224 

104,622 

153,821 

109,653 

4,200 

1,925 

194,112 

51,650 

600,043 

1,965 

3,435,892 



n ^ m .̂ w ^ 
t # ^ ^ 103 07 ^ 31 a 

± 27 18 M 

C3 PT 

20, 
20,80^ 

43,961,197 
9,677,336 

27,034,722 
r'-^Et-0319195 1,704,103 

-158920 1,947,667 
-ffl9832 17,030 
-i?4123 1,058,795 

9,000 
-ft4140 2,512,544 

43,982,005 



^ ^ # 4 A i L ^ t ^ ̂  a J : - ^ t 

^ ^ m 103 #- 07 ^ 31 a 
± 27 M H 19 H 

f-103.02/^ ||iE0226-005 85,580 

rifl03.03;^ 85,580 

79,500 

f 103.04 85,580 

f i » i f l 0 3 . 0 5 H ?5,580 

403.06/^ B5,580 

^ i M » i ^ l 0 3 . 0 7 ; ^ 85,580 

592,980 



t # R ® 103 ^ 07 ^ 31 a 
± 27 %m 20 H 

m 
n P T 

1,537,000 

1,537,000 







103 ^ 07 ̂  31 a 
^ 27 23 

mm 
91,480,586 

10,900 
102±l̂ SftIfiM-PLCWIIilSSiffî «.̂ 5c 28,100 

60,000 
56,000 

io2^«ffl̂ fifffiii]S«-A3 g mmmm* i 20,000 
i02^»^^i i(ffi | i]fS«-«Si*24i 403,272 

116,940 
38,376 

l 0 2 :^«J ia i i ;Mlt-A^ g t 3 ^ i l 7 t 78,176 
8,000 

102±i%K̂ fct IAi$(WS«I3* 17300 51,900 
102T i^mmmM^is 169,500 
102Ti5Kfcig«-^lfNXT»WS:$:ffl*3ffi 45,000 
102Tt%gfcf5«-PLCffff?fi|gRuigî »^J -̂̂ 2|fl 56,000 

19,403 
,251,567 92,732,153 



^ A #4A :^ ̂  t& f% «̂  ̂  ^ t * 
^ ^ m 103 ^ 07 ^ 31 a ^ 27 MM 24 M 

P T 

1,739.644 
r x D V D - a 88,439 

38,544 
25,839 
4,500 

157,322 1 , 8 9 6 , 9 6 6 



a : K 07 ̂  31 a 
± 27 WW> 25 H 

m m 1 m m 
1=1 nl 
95,360,054 

12,500 

13,230 

\02i^mm 48,817 

83,503 

46,248 

; 19,474 

10,920 

102^»3!i -7.080 

102^»ffli -8,817 

102^-»ffli 51.386 

102^»FBi 20,554 

102^Wlli 51.664 

102^«ffli -f.248 

102^«ffli :--:.656 

102^*^3 ;-.:3i 

102^«ffli ; 2.847 

102^»lli mmmim-mm- - ;4.;3i 

1 0 2 ^ » i l i :-C:.832 

102^«ffli :-.:30 

1 0 2 ^ » l l i ::i62 

102^»ffii ••• i t ^ 

. . . : XJ 

•--.000 

-.-.iX) 

• ' I t ! 

. : -2 96,593,616 



- ^ ^ m 103 4- 07 ^ 31 a 
^ 2 7 2 6 

mm n PT 
57,890.467 

•mmmmxmtx 2,965,000 

30,229 

270,785 

450,000 

180,000 

300,000 

38,000 

jrm 18/5 2,100 

S8/5 82,221 

4,318,335 62,208,802 



t ¥ R . a 103 it r = 
1? 

# 1 -
wmm hi^m.m.m •:::: 

102±i%Mft ISfi-Crazy Talk Animafor '^Jtra^-^i^'^'^^-



s ^ • ^ ^ 5 ^ III 
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